Рейтинг английский   -   7  класс
	№
	Ф.И.О.
	Образовательное учреждение
	Дата рождения
	Общее кол-во баллов
	Процент выполнения

	1
	Григорьева Арианна
	МБОУ  
"Восточенская СОШ"

	31.03.2012
	90
	90

	2
	Даньшина Софья
	МБОУ  
"Восточенская СОШ"

	31.12.2011
	75
	75

	3
	Сувейзда Захар Вадимович
	МБОУ «Краснотуранская  СОШ»
	06.05.2011
	74
	74

	4
	Гусенков Артём Евгеньевич
	МБОУ «Краснотуранская  СОШ»
	29.04.2011
	72
	72

	5
	Кистин Никита Владимирович
	МБОУ "Саянская               СОШ"
	03.03.2011
	65
	65

	6
	Бобков МаксимилианЯковлевич
	МБОУ
"Лебяженская СОШ"

	7.02
2011
	63
	63

	7
	Кудрявцева Александра Алексеевна
	МБОУ «Краснотуранская  СОШ»
	10.10.2011
	60
	60
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	Базан Ева Владимировна
	МБОУ «Кортузская СОШ»
	26.08.2011
	60
	60

	
	Федоренко Алла Дмитриевна
	МБОУ «Краснотуранская  СОШ»
	07.01.2012
	50
	50

	
	Оленников Матвей Андреевич
	МБОУ «Краснотуранская  СОШ»
	16.12.2010
	50
	50

	
	Байдюк Арина Максимовна
	МБОУ "Саянская               СОШ"
	10.07.2011
	50
	50

	
	Миронова Алёна
	МБОУ  
"Восточенская СОШ"

	28.10.2011
	50
	50

	
	Соболева Мария Анатольевна


	МБОУ
"Лебяженская СОШ"

	07.07
2010

	48
	48

	
	Попова Кристина Николаевна
	МБОУ  «Новосыдинская                СОШ"
	08.06.2011
	45
	45

	
	Маковецкий Артем Сергеевич
	МБОУ  «Новосыдинская                СОШ"
	14.09.2011
	45
	45

	
	Белокрылов Кирилл Андреевич
	МБОУ «Краснотуранская  СОШ»
	22.07.2011
	45
	45

	
	Кульпина Дарья Викторовна
	МБОУ «Кортузская СОШ»
	23.09.2010
	45
	45

	
	Шульгина Алиса Валерьевна
	МБОУ "Саянская               СОШ"
	20.03.2011
	45
	45

	
	Шульц Евгений Алексеевич
	МБОУ "Саянская               СОШ"
	06.04.2010
	45
	45

	
	Константинов Дмитрий Максимович
	МБОУ  «Новосыдинская                СОШ"
	11.11. 2011
	40
	40

	
	Вернер Дмитрий Иванович
	МБОУ «Краснотуранская  СОШ»
	08.12.2011
	40
	40

	
	Гаранина 
Надежда
Вячеславовна
	МБОУ
"Лебяженская СОШ"

	29.03.2011
	36
	36

	
	Шаталова Варвара
Сергеевна

	МБОУ
"Лебяженская СОШ"

	24.02
2011
	36
	36

	
	Литвинов Максим
	МБОУ  
"Восточенская СОШ"

	18.12.2011
	35
	35

	
	Дроздова Варвара
Сергеевна
	МБОУ
"Лебяженская СОШ"

	07.21.2011
	30
	30

	
	Глазырин Артём Иванович
	МБОУ "Саянская               СОШ"
	04.10.2011
	25
	25



